ELECTRODRIVE  |  www.electrodrive.com.au  |  1300 934 471  |  FALLSHAW GROUP
100	mm
Adjustable	range
from	100–250	mm.
Pin hitch
Tug hitching options
Secure connections for safe, efficient towing
Hitching to loads is a critical part of operating any

offering	height	adjustment	and	compatibility	with	six	standard	pin
diameters	to	suit	a	wide	range	of	trolleys	and	connection	types.
Suitability
Compatible	with	all	Electrodrive	powered	tugs,	excluding	the
Tug Compact	and	Tug	Tough	10T.
Applications
Ideal	for	industrial	and	heavy-duty	trolleys	with	loads	of	up	to	5T.
Ordering information
Hitch	and	pins	are	ordered	separately	to	suit	individual	application
needs.	Please	select	the	appropriate	pin	sizes	from	the	table.
Description Order	code
Universal	pin	hitch	with	storage	bracket
that	can	store	up	to	6	pin	sizes.	Pins	sold
separately	(choose	from	pin	sizes	below)
EDUNIPINHITCH-NP
16	mm	tow	pin EDPIN16MM
19	mm	tow	pin EDPIN19MM
25	mm	tow	pin EDPIN25MM
40	mm	tow	pin EDPIN40MM
65	mm	tow	pin EDPIN65MM
80	mm	tow	pin EDPIN80MM
The hitch
includes a
pin storage
bracket that can